
Accredited service providers in the Wellington region – February 2024 
Service provider Contact Email Phone Installation Verification Data 

management 
Open 

channel 
Arthur D Riley and Co Basil Vrizonis bvrizonis@adriley.co.nz 021 221 3856 - 🗸🗸 - - 
Bay Irrigation 2011 Limited Ash Hamilton ash@bayirrigation.co.nz 027 541 2723 🗸🗸 🗸🗸 - - 
Bromley Dairy and Pumps Steve Bromley steve@bromsdp.co.nz 027 541 0132 🗸🗸 - - - 
Campbells Water Centre 1 Owen Higgins owen@cwcl.co.nz 06 368 8023 🗸🗸 - - - 
Farm Supplies (Central) Limited Brice Ebert info@farmsupplies.co.nz 06 324 8426 🗸🗸 - - - 
G V Electrical and Pumping Gordon Mouldey gordon@gvelectrical.co.nz 027 440 4029 🗸🗸 🗸🗸 🗸🗸 - 
Growater Limited Aaron McCutcheon 

Greg Mitchell 
aaron@growater.co.nz 
greg@growater.co.nz 

021 236 9613 
021 831 9613 

🗸🗸 🗸🗸 - - 

James Electrical Limited James de Vries james@jameselectrical.co.nz 0800 837 835 🗸🗸 🗸🗸 - - 
Tag it Technologies T/A Halo Systems Josh White josh@halosystems.co.nz 027 276 9786 - - 🗸🗸 - 
Harvest Electronics Andrew Munn andrew.munn@harvet.com 06 370 1991 - - 🗸🗸 - 
Irrigation Services Group John Jones john@irrigationservices.co.nz 027 444 7734 🗸🗸 🗸🗸 - - 
Levno Chris Marshall chris.marshall@levno.com 0800 453 866 - - 🗸🗸 - 
Measurement Solution & Services Ltd Ben Yang ben.yang@measurements.co.nz 020 4089 9889 🗸🗸 🗸🗸 - - 
NIWA Limited Marty Flanagan marty.flanagan@niwa.co.nz 03 3488 987 - - - 🗸🗸 
Ordish and Stevens Scott Forbes scott@ordish-stevens.co.nz 027 248 9229 🗸🗸 🗸🗸 - - 
QWS 2015 Limited Sam de Vries sam@qws.co.nz 0800 797 111 🗸🗸 🗸🗸 - - 
Water Check Stephen Donaldson info@watercheck.co.nz 021 477 633 - - 🗸🗸 - 
Waterforce Limited Ben Carswell bcarswell@waterforce.co.nz 029 200 7533 🗸🗸 🗸🗸 - - 
Watermetrics Bruce Franks bfranks@adr.co.nz 021 421 072 - - 🗸🗸 - 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 This service provider is not accredited on Water Measurement ‘Blue Tick’ programme (http://irrigationaccreditation.co.nz/watermeasurement/). However, GWRC 
considers this service provider a suitably qualified person for installation. 
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